Industrial
Computing
Solutions
1
Power Supply/
Network
Communication/
Peripherals

Single Board Computer / Full Size
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
Part No. Description
PCIE-690S1-R10
PICMG1.3 full size CPU card with AMD® socket S1 processors,
AMD® 690 G & SB600 chipset, TV-out, DVI-I, VGA multi-display
Interfaces, 4 x SATA II with raid function, Dual PCIe GbE, PCIe Mini
card slot
PCIE-690AM2-R10
PICMG1.3 full size CPU card with AMD® socket AM2 processor,
AMD® 690 G & SB600 chipset, HDTV/TV-out, DVI-I, VGA multi-
display Interfaces, 4 x SATA II with raid function, Dual PCI GbE, HD
audio
24105-000061-RS AMD® Turion 64 x 2 mobile dual core TL-62, 2.1GHz, 512KB x 2,
800MHz, TDP 31W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS (PCIE-690S1)
24105-000062-RS
Mobile AMD® Sempron single core 3700+, 2.0GHz, 512 KB, 800
MHz HyperTransport, TDP 25W, socket S1(638pins), RoHS (PCIE-
690S1)
24105-000045-RS Mobile AMD® Sempron single-core 3500+, 1.8 GHz; 512 KB, 800
MHz, TDP 25W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS(PCIE-690S1)
24105-000060-RS Mobile AMD® Sempron single-core 2100+, 1 GHz; 256 KB, 800
MHz, TDP 8W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS(PCIE-690S1)
24105-000029-RS AMD® Athlon™ 64 X2 Dual-Core 3400+ 1.8GHz; 512KBx2,
1000MHz, TDP 35W, Socket AM2 (940 pins), RoHS(PCIE-690AM2)
24105-000052-RS AMD® Athlon™ 64 Single-Core 3000+ 1.8GHz; 512KBx2,
1000MHz, TDP 35W, Socket AM2 (940 pins), RoHS(PCIE-690AM2)
TPM-IN01-R10 Infineon	20-pin	trusted	platform	module	with	S/W	management	tool
TPM-WI01-R10 Winbond 20-pin trusted platform module with S/W management tool
AC-KIT883HD-R10 7.1 channel HD audio kit with Realtek ALC883 supports dual audio